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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Troy Roberts

JALC Orchestra w/Wynton Marsalis
Christian Tambur Septet

The Seatbelts

Gordon Grdina's The Marrow *
Jonathan Barber & Vision Ahead
Enrique Haneine

The Sure Fire Soul Ensemble
The Moore-McColl Jazz Society
The Clunk Orchestra

The Flying Horse Big Band

Hour #2

Tony Koch and the AltNews Band *
Tingvall Trio

Matt DeMerritt
David Boswell

Doxas Brothters*
Pippo D'Ambrosio
Chris Rottmayer
Joachim Schoenecker
Hako

Magic Malik

David Bach

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
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mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Little Room

Third Quarter

Crack the Whip
Virtual Session 2020
El Baz

29

Dance of Endless Encounter
Campus Life

Electric Fantastic
The Thang

What | Say

Q

Cuban SMS

Limbo

Los Olivios

Old Sport

Wings and Feathers
Break Blues for Pilar
Do You Remember
To Slow Too Fast
Xp-trente temps
Roxanne

Album

Stuff | Heard
Rock Chalk Suite
The Awakening
Tank!
Safar-E-Daroon
Legacy Ahead
Unlayered

Build Bridges
Electric Fantastic
The Sound it Makes
Florida Rays

Groove Rangers

Dance

Fool's Journey

The Story Behind the Story
The Circle

A Peaceful Place

Sunday at Pilars

In the Moment

Birth of the First Male Child

Magic Malik Fanfare XP, Vol. 2

Fierce Heart

Record Label

Toy Robot Music
Blue Engine
Self-Released
Captain Duckling Records
Songlines
Self-Released
Elegant Walk
Colemine Records
Self-Released
Self-Released

Flying Horse Records

Self-Released

Skip Records
Self-Released

My Quiet Moon Records
Justin Time

A.MA Records
Pilars Records
Nagel heyer records
Horz

Onze Heures Onze
Integrity Music

Track Time
5:58
4:49
5:49
3:34
4:11
6:04
4:52
3:38
4:52
3:59
6:04

5:07
3:27
8:28
5:06
7:17
5:27
1:42
8:09
3:52
3:47
3:32



