MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #256 WEEK OF 12-28-2020

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Troy Roberts
JALC Orchestra w/Wynton Marsalis
Christian Tambur Septet
The Seatbelts
Gordon Grdina's The Marrow *
Jonathan Barber & Vision Ahead
Enrique Haneine
The Sure Fire Soul Ensemble
The Moore-McColl Jazz Society
The Clunk Orchestra
The Flying Horse Big Band

Hour #2

Tony Koch and the AltNews Band * **Tingvall Trio** Matt DeMerritt David Boswell Doxas Brothters* Pippo D'Ambrosio Chris Rottmayer Joachim Schoenecker Hako Magic Malik David Bach

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group [™] Production www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title
Little Room
Third Quarter
Crack the Whip
Virtual Session 2020
El Baz
29
Dance of Endless Encounter
Campus Life
Electric Fantastic
The Thang
What I Say

Q Cuban SMS Limbo Los Olivios Old Sport Wings and Feathers Break Blues for Pilar Do You Remember To Slow Too Fast Xp-trente temps Roxanne

Stuff I Heard
Rock Chalk Suite
The Awakening
Tank!
Safar-E-Daroon
Legacy Ahead
Unlayered
Build Bridges
Electric Fantastic
The Sound it Makes
Florida Rays
Groove Rangers

Album

Dance Fool's Journey The Story Behind the Story The Circle A Peaceful Place Sunday at Pilars In the Moment Birth of the First Male Child Magic Malik Fanfare XP, Vol. 2 Fierce Heart

Record Label	Track Time
Toy Robot Music	5:58
Blue Engine	4:49
Self-Released	5:49
Captain Duckling Records	3:34
Songlines	<mark>4:11</mark>
Self-Released	<mark>6:04</mark>
Elegant Walk	<mark>4:52</mark>
Colemine Records	3:38
Self-Released	4:52
Self-Released	3:59
Flying Horse Records	6:04

Self-Released	5:07
Skip Records	3:27
Self-Released	8:28
My Quiet Moon Records	5:06
Justin Time	7:17
A.MA Records	5:27
Pilars Records	1:42
Nagel heyer records	8:09
Horz	3:52
Onze Heures Onze	3:47
Integrity Music	3:32